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Placing

Exhibitor Number

Sheep: Market Show Program

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal Identifier

- Fair Entry,

2 SignUpGenius company

2025 lowa State Fair 4-H Livestock & Horticulture

Animal Check-In Entry Number

Weight
Sheep/Market Sheep/25201: White Face/Cross Market Lambs Entries in this class:19
1986 Erwin, Delanie  Clarke 04713 102.00 7797
1001 Hatcher, Colten Johnson 16232 106.00 10201
1887 [’ggfgs“ Black Hawk 62986 110.00 7393
980 Brown, Natalia  Wayne 24000 116.00 3281
2594 Carrothers, Jack Linn 3300032693421 119.50 10531
1047 CD)Zstr::der, Hamilton 2200032869666 122.00 3547
1147 gﬁg‘;ﬁg Plymouth 20839 122.00 4002
2213 Williams, Cash  Boone 8320004934028 127.00 8808
2005 Bentler , Nathan Madison 17386 128.00 7873
781 Williams, Owen  Story 22369 129.00 2452
340 Overton, Veda  Story 3220004934223 131.00 5125
296 Peterson, Blaine Webster 44582 131.00 564
1589 Leyh, Ella Washington 2820004934236 133.00 6058
2629 Wallace, Colby  Carroll 2200032691289 134.00 10739
1950 Fox, Molly Hamilton 66790 135.00 7701
1086 2232;50”' Hamilton 66708 137.00 3752
368 Vogel, Brynlee  Calhoun 2320004934036 138.00 821
1399 Bourke, Brody Polk 72618 139.00 5250
2148 Stoner, Mya Linn 2;00032693221 154.00 8402
Sheep/Market Sheep/25202: Speckled Face/Cross Market Lambs/Class 1 Entries in this class:18

624 ban Loon. Story 7920004934223 109 00 1867
2577 Raisch, Sari Hardin 8320004934094 110.00 10511
2213 Williams, Cash  Boone 8820004934029 112.00 8810
1724 Striegel, Isaac Keokuk 16437 116.00 6679
312 Rowson, Jacob  Story 2320004934223 116.00 605
157 Dix, Andrew Linn %00032693220 116.00 102

2025-08-10 20:45:05 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/10/2025 20:44:50 GMT-0
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Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal ldentifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Entry Number

Sheep/Market Sheep/25202: Speckled Face/Cross Market Lambs/Class 1

Entries in this class:18

2205 Gutknecht, Grundy 8400032693378 119.00 8728
Hayden 24
2320 Paul, Weston Kossuth 16672 122.00 9340
Jacobson,
1697 Madelyn Sac 21872 123.00 6580
532 Stalzer, Ella Marshall 2300032693377 124.00 1529
Peterson, 840 003 269
1079 Landrey Marshall 338 273 124.00 3699
Van Loon, 9820004934223
624 Warren Story a1 125.00 1866
1029 Fisher, Lexton  Washington 2820004934236 125.00 4047
1647 Lyle, Rena Washington 2220004934236 125.00 6655
1361 McNeely, Silas  Marion 18018 126.00 5073
1092 Anderson , Hamilton 66733 127.00 3748
Layne
. 982 000 493
420 Heisdorffer, Izzy Keokuk 416 428 127.00 1059
313 Rowson, Tate Story 3220004934223 127.00 606
Sheep/Market Sheep/25202: Speckled Face/Cross Market Lambs/Class 2 Entries in this class:16
625 Van Loon, Bruce Story 2220004934223 128.00 1869
1372 Lynch, Landon  Davis 06939 130.00 7976
312 Rowson, Jacob  Story 2320004934223 131.00 604
1180 Mortvedt, Brock Poweshiek 21519 132.00 4142
698 Braun, Lydia Decatur 2300032869579 134.00 2086
311 Rowson, Blake  Story 3320004934223 134.00 603
1502 Katzer, Gavin Madison 17324 135.00 5566
2599 Vander Linden, ) ion 17756 136.00 10555
Wyatt
Achenbach, 9820004934027
666 Jaidyn Boone 78 138.00 2511
313 Rowson, Tate Story 2220004934223 139.00 607
838 Karber, Isaac Greene 08858 140.00 2669
498 Moeller, Corbin Lee 16877 142.00 1340
Kujac-
496 Schlieman, Dallas 8300032691329 144.00 1337
Breanna
19 Voyles, Colten  Keokuk 2320004934164 145.00 4513
1954 Brammer, Cash Adams 45022 145.00 7733
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Sheep/Market Sheep/25202: Speckled Face/Cross Market Lambs/Class 2

Entries in this class:16

2025-08-10 20:45:05 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/10/2025 20:44:50 GMT-0

Page 3 of 15 in this class

1753 Campbell, Polk 72622 150.00 6843
Jakayla
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 1 — Class 1 Entries in this class:22
Kujac-
496 Schlieman, Dallas 23’00032691329 100.00 1336
Breanna
883 Ehler, Zane Cedar 16329 100.00 2924
368 Vogel, Brynlee  Calhoun 2220004934036 101.00 823
1287 Comer, Hannah Page 19263 101.00 4744
1016 XTI Kossuth FIRAEEEE S am e 3437
Amelia 788
256 Gillis, Tegan  Hamilton 0300032869657 102.00 10596
Engler,
2323 Annabelle Polk 72518 104.00 9388
2249 Ahrens, Gage Hamilton 2200032869668 104.00 9071
1760 Jay, Mattilyn Louisa 2220004934169 105.00 6908
1301 Elsamiller, Joe Bremer 3220004934031 106.00 4776
340 Overton, Veda  Story 3820004934223 106.00 5127
2383 Wessel, Easton  Crawford 8220004934053 106.00 9663
159 Dix, Audrey Linn 8300032693220 106.00 114
Burtnett, . 8400032869666
202 Bentley Hamilton 74 106.00 225
1894 Felton, Bentley  Appanoose 02220 107.00 7459
2287 Sloan, Addison  Linn 2300032693220 107.00 9189
2252 Ahrens, Mavryk  Hamilton 5a 0032093192 108,00 9113
1300 Elsamiller, Anna Bremer 2820004934031 108.00 4774
458 Crock, Caleb Cedar 2320004934041 108.00 1197
576 Tuttle, Rilyn Kossuth 2200032696497 108.00 2150
744 Morrical, J.D. Wright 24430 108.00 2295
883 Ehler, Zane Cedar 16331 125.00 2923
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 1 — Class 2 Entries in this class:18
239 Melody, Aiden  Calhoun 21834 109.00 344
48 Voegele, Sage Lyon 2220004934171 109.00 2796
961 Gebel, Marcus  Allamakee 02170 109.00 3199
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Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 1 — Class 2

Entries in this class:18
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Page 4 of 15 in this class

1321 Badger, Elise Greene 65795 109.00 4904
1913 Roberts, Cohen lowa ?300032691285 109.00 7865
Campbell,
1753 Jakayla Polk 72624 110.00 6844
2157 Korte, Dorothy  Linn 2300032693220 111.00 8457
1554 Meyer, Caidyn  Sac 21800 111.00 5859
Buschmann, 9820004934218
1604 Kylee Sac 08 111.00 6115
642 Bowman, Carroll 8400032691289 1, g9 1917
Bristyn 98
1242 Reverts, Peyton Dickinson 3220004934077 112.00 4539
677 Wallace, Dylan  Adair 01747 113.00 2024
1686 Fuchs, Kaylia Poweshiek 8320004934155 113.00 6550
1438 Campfield, Polk 72546 113.00 5346
Lucky
Gutknecht, 8400032693378
2205 Hayden Grundy 26 113.00 8723
2252 Ahrens, Mavryk Hamilton 2300032693192 113.00 9107
1531 Pope, Breanna  Greene 841100032869657 114.00 5752
157 Dix, Andrew Linn %’OOOSZG%ZZO 114.50 99
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 1 — Class 3 Entries in this class:21
1020 Bormann, Lydia Kossuth 2320003269649 115.00 3453
1913 Roberts, Cohen lowa 242100032691285 115.00 7856
2238 Gage, Autry Dallas 57183 115.00 8983
2400 Booth, Trevor Carroll 3820004934038 115.00 9727
2628 Johnson, Joslin  Hardin 3320004934093 115.00 10718
419 DeWeese, Ava Poweshiek 21550 115.50 1054
718 el e, Cherokee 04342 116.00 2140
Brittney
Strasser, IA8010-1151;
492 Elizabeth Benton 02506 117.00 1323
890 Studer, Brock Union 9820004934227 117.00 4621
26
1696 Slagle, Anna Poweshiek 21534 117.00 6594
1797 Wright, Emmalin Greene 65763 117.00 6985
2418 Girres, Addaley Palo Alto 20726 118.00 9803
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Animal Check-In
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Entry Number

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 1 — Class 3

Entries in this class:21

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 1 — Class 4

697

422

1141

1438

1659

534

625

1942

2059

Oakes, Logan

Heisdorffer, Ty

Buskohl,
Raegyn

Campfield,
Lucky

Williams,
Lindsey

Flynn , Emerson

Van Loon, Bruce
Becker, Anthony

Brooks, Lyla

Story
Keokuk
Grundy
Polk
Winneshiek
Washington

Story
Benton

Fremont

9820004934223
54

982 000 493
416 425

8400032693577
58

72545
9820004934240
99

9820004934237
51

9820004934223
38

02538

9820004934087
32

118.00

118.00

118.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

119.00

4071

1066

8428

5345

6400

1563

1868

7673

8059

Entries in this class:18

2025-08-10 20:45:05 GMT-05:00

1469

1531

1913

2249

890

177

368

422

485
480

699

718

972

1079
421

234

241

Hutchins,
Maddie

Pope, Breanna
Roberts, Cohen

Ahrens, Gage

Studer, Brock

Haffner, Wyatt

Vogel, Brynlee

Heisdorffer, Ty

Einck, Karlie
Kelsey, Robyn

Braun,
Kristopher

Schmillen,
Brittney

Mohrfeld, Brant
Peterson,
Landrey

Knowles, Logan
Humphreys,
Colin

Melody,
Shannon

Dubuque
Greene
lowa

Hamilton

Union

Emmet

Calhoun

Keokuk

Winneshiek
Franklin

Decatur
Cherokee
Lee

Marshall
Monroe

Story

Sac

Ordered: 8/10/2025 20:44:50 GMT-0

9820004934078
33

8400032869657
86

8400032691285
18

8400032869668
09

9820004934227
22

08354

9820004934036
56

982 000 493
416 422

24081
09455

8400032869579
93

04341
9820004934167

62

840 003 269
338 272

18795
9820004934223
04

21837

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00
120.00

120.00

120.00

121.00

121.00

121.00

121.00

121.00

Page 5 of 15 in this class

5478

5753

7859

9079

4623

157

822

1065

1291
1991

2090

2139

3244

3701
1072

318

349
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 1 — Class 4 Entries in this class:18
1332 Drake, Natalie Black Hawk 62971 121.00 4948
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 2 — Class 5 Entries in this class:24
1211 Adams, Brady Lee 16813 122.00 4334
Vanwinkle, 840-003-269-
647 Pailyn Clarke 653-508 122.00 1926
576 Tuttle, Rilyn Kossuth %100032696497 122.00 2149
744 Morrical, J.D. Wright 24428 122.00 2294
547 Axmear, Kane lowa 15467 122.00 1626
546 Tuel, Caiden Marion 17985 122.50 1649
: 982 000 493
420 Heisdorffer, Izzy Keokuk 416 426 123.00 1061
421 Knowles, Logan Monroe 18794 123.00 1071
671 Findley, Kolton  Monroe 18734 123.00 2009
1180 Mortvedt, Brock Poweshiek 21528 123.00 4148
Buskohl, 8400032693380
1141 Raegyn Grundy 13 123.00 3971
2234 el Plymouth 20845 123.00 9011
McKinley
2287 Sloan, Addison  Linn 2300032693220 123.00 9184
2485 Pfab, Macklynn  Dubuque 2320004934163 123.00 10044
1738 Howell, Ember  Wright 24470 124.00 8238
Hobscheidt, 9820004934093
1695 Claire Hancock 42 124.00 6572
1502 Katzer, Gavin Madison 17321 124.00 5569
1532 EDETE ], Lee 16787 124.00 5767
Aiden
Schneider, 9820004934053
1138 Adellena Crawford 18 124.00 3966
745 Morrical, Tucker Wright 24438 124.00 2445
481 Kooi, Kyle Sioux 22211 124.00 1287
382 Russell, Owen  Jones 16345 124.00 895
144 Houtz, Zane Lee 16769 124.00 52
Melody,
240 Caroline Calhoun 21840 124.00 347
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 2 — Class 6 Entries in this class:18
615 Widick, Lane Hamilton 8200032869666 125.00 1824
Schuetz,
1147 Brianna Plymouth 20838 125.00 4004
794 Leonard, Taylor 22665 125.00 2478
Kennedy
Felderman,
695 Addysen Jackson 24556 125.00 2470
1360 McNeely, Eden  Marion 18021 125.00 5071

2025-08-10 20:45:05 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/10/2025 20:44:50 GMT-0 Page 6 of 15 in this class Page 6 of 15 total
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Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name
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Animal ldentifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Entry Number

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 2 — Class 6

Entries in this class:18

2025-08-10 20:45:05 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/10/2025 20:44:50 GMT-0

Page 7 of 15 in this class

1892 Reif, Makenna  Cedar 04172 125.00 7444

1839 Mohr, Addison  Sac 3320004934218 125.00 7115
Williams, : : 9820004934240

1654 Whitney Winneshiek 91 126.00 6367
Peterson, 840 003 269

1079 Landrey Marshall 338 274 126.00 3705

744 Morrical, J.D. Wright 24433 126.00 2296
Braun, 8400032869579

699 Kristopher Decatur 91 126.50 2091

157 Dix, Andrew Linn 3300032693220 126.50 100

632 Fisher, Jackson Montgomery 3220004934188 127.00 1883

481 Kooi, Kyle Sioux 22212 127.00 1288

793 Leonard, Ashton Taylor 22663 127.00 2477

898 Septer, Caleb Warren 23237 127.00 2953

155 Knepper, Chloe Clinton 05169 127.00 4715

2497 Rush, Macy Pottawattamie 9820004934211 127.00 9835

(East) 52
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 2 — Class 7 Entries in this class:18

Elsamiller, 9820004934031

1302 James Bremer o8 127.50 4781

765 Klindt, Andrew  Scott 22078 128.00 2384

965 Hobbs, Tucker  Story 2220004934223 128.00 3223
Melody,

241 Shannon Sac 21836 128.00 351
Thompson, Pottawattamie

1678 Kolton (West) 21412 128.00 6506

1797 Wright, Emmalin Greene 65764 128.00 6988
McCollom, 8400032693378

1299 Hattie Marshall 00 128.00 7177

1738 Howell, Ember  Wright 24464 128.00 8250

2595 yander Linden:  yarion 17752 128.00 10539

1894 Felton, Bentley  Appanoose 02219 128.50 7457

159 Dix, Audrey Linn 2300032693220 128.50 113

151 Askelsen, Boone 9820004934028 129.00 76
Clayton 41

734 Grabe, Bennett  Cerro Gordo 08640 129.00 2201

1295 Happel, Kennly  Buchanan 03171 129.00 4763

266 Head, Brayton  Lucas 2220004934169 129.00 6232
Williams, : : 9820004934240

1654 Whitney Winneshiek 93 129.00 6364
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 2 — Class 7 Entries in this class:18
2059 Brooks, Lyla Fremont 2220004934087 129.00 8061
1203 Koller, Madison Lee 16747 129.00 7137
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 2 — Class 8 Entries in this class:22
Melody, 9820004934223
162 Matthew Story 94 130.00 128
234 Humphreys, Story 9820004934223 130.00 317
Colin 03
. 840 003 269
576 Tuttle, Rilyn Kossuth 649 686 130.00 2147
1045 Noonan, Carsen Dubuque 8320004934078 130.00 3541
1414 Goretska, Trey Wayne 23994 130.00 5304
1437 Campfield, Polk 72539 130.00 5340
Rowdy
Buschmann, 9820004934219
1604 Kylee Sac 01 130.00 6116
1686 Fuchs, Kaylia Poweshiek 8220004934155 130.00 6543
1696 Slagle, Anna Poweshiek 21535 130.00 6597
Kauffman,
1726 Grace Webster 44590 130.00 6835
2094 Mcintosh, Black Hawk 62908 130.00 8183
Mallorie
2148 Stoner, Mya  Linn 2300032693221 130.00 8416
1082 Amthauer, Stella Jasper 15837 130.00 3772
1301 Elsamiller, Joe  Bremer 3220004934031 131.00 4777
1363 Milder, Jake Louisa 99321 131.00 5077
2634 Dunn, Makenna Linn 322003269 A 131.00 10735
1646 Lyle, Emma Lee 16842 131.00 6650
Peterson, 840 003 269
1079 Landrey Marshall 338 275 131.00 3707
Hindman,
866 Houston Monroe 18729 131.00 2785
269 Shahan, Becca Greene 65799 131.00 485
311 Rowson, Blake  Story 2820004934223 131.00 602
534 Flynn , Emerson Washington 2320004934237 131.00 1564
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 3 — Class 9 Entries in this class:15
Polo-Head, 9820004934169
264 Sayge Lucas 81 132.00 469
39 Lampe, Adelyn  Lee 16723 132.00 1131
734 Grabe, Bennett  Cerro Gordo 08621 132.00 2204
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Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name
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Animal ldentifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Entry Number

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 3 — Class 9

Entries in this class:15

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 3 — Class 11

1149 Huntington, Union 22808 132.00 4826
Bentley
Kauffman,

1726 Grace Webster 44589 132.00 6834
Huntington, .

1149 Bentley Union 22805 132.00 4015

1295 Happel, Kennly  Buchanan 03169 133.00 4762

1300 Elsamiller, Anna Bremer 2320004934031 133.00 4775

1822 Stephenson, 5 oane 09002 133.00 7037
Elaina ’

2037 Rawlins, Callie  Buchanan 03150 133.00 7978

961 Gebel, Marcus  Allamakee 02008 133.00 3211
Wessels,

764 Samantha Dubuque 07843 133.00 3678
Vanwinkle, 840-003-269-

647 Pailyn Clarke 653-603 133.00 1927

2395 Dixson, Baize Decatur %00032869580 133.50 9693

158 Dix, Libby Linn 0900032693220 13350 105

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 3 — Class 10 Entries in this class:14

Melody, 9820004934223

162 Matthew Story 91 134.00 124

2486 Pfab, Kaiden Dubuque 2320004934163 134.00 10058

2595 Xgi”der Linden,  \1arion 17753 134.00 10548

1659 Williams, Winneshiek 9820004934240 154 g9 6375
Lindsey 98

1664 el Linn SRR e 6418
Gabriella 80

1321 Badger, Elise Greene 65796 134.00 4905

1372 Lynch, Landon  Davis 06940 134.00 5161

1437 Campfield, Polk 72536 134.00 5338
Rowdy

48 Voegele, Sage Lyon 2220004934171 134.00 2794

997 Kucera, Luci Jasper 22617 134.00 3377

. 982 000 493

420 Heisdorffer, Izzy Keokuk 416 432 134.00 1062

672 Ploen, Payton Woodbury 2320004934242 134.00 2018

717 Schmillen, Sam Cherokee 04345 134.00 2135

576 Tuttle, Rilyn Kossuth 2300032696497 134.00 2148

Entries in this class:24
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 3 — Class 11 Entries in this class:24
295 Griffin, Colton Woodbury 2220004934243 135.00 557
296 Peterson, Blaine Webster 44583 135.00 565
485 Einck, Karlie Winneshiek 24101 135.00 1292
1554 Meyer, Caidyn  Sac 21891 135.00 5858
2025 Haywood, Ty Monroe 18735 135.00 7990
2213 Williams, Cash  Boone 327320004934028 135.00 8812
2400 Booth, Trevor Carroll 311100032691290 135.00 9723
671 Findley, Kolton ~ Monroe 18732 135.00 2010
678 Wallace, Davin  Adair 01696 135.00 2026
Anderson, .
1086 Aeden Hamilton 66732 135.00 3754
1179 Jonas, Nolan Boone 2820004934288 135.00 4139
1178 Mortvedt, Poweshiek 21581 136.00 4227
Dayton
1313 Storm, Cade Louisa 16927 136.00 4856
698 Braun, Lydia Decatur 2300032869580 136.00 2084
744 Morrical, J.D. Wright 24434 136.00 2293
997 Kucera, Luci Jasper 22613 136.00 3379
1045 Noonan, Carsen Dubuque 8220004934078 136.00 3543
2107 Wilkinson, Tyler Polk 72446 136.00 8244
1813 Samson, Rylee  Monroe 18707 136.00 7406
1295 Happel, Kennly  Buchanan 03172 136.00 7941
537 Nelson, Josie Louisa 16930 136.00 1570
545 Axmear, Kinnick lowa 15461 136.00 1622
161 Melody, Kate Story 8320004934224 136.00 123
Demanett, Pottawattamie 9820004933421
194 Kendall (East) 67 136.00 214
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 3 — Class 12 Entries in this class:18
326 Mobley , Maddie Greene ?g20004934089 136.50 1562
573 Blow, Ally Henry 2220004934095 137.00 1733
526 Loew, Cason Warren 23321 137.00 1445
481 Kooi, Kyle Sioux 22213 137.00 1289
Hindman,
866 Houston Monroe 18726 137.00 2782
961 Gebel, Marcus  Allamakee 02177 137.00 3205
1557 Hinders, Avery  Hancock 2320004934093 137.00 5881
177 Haffner, Wyatt ~ Emmet 08355 137.00 159
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Placing Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal ldentifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Entry Number

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 3 — Class 12

Entries in this class:18

239 Melody, Aiden Calhoun 21833 137.00 345
McDowell,
1532 Aiden Lee 16791 138.00 5762
1666 Pefiate, Dylan  Linn 5900032693220 138,00 6421
1752 Kauffman, Joe ~ Webster 44588 138.00 6841
2040 Rawlins, Carter Buchanan 03154 138.00 7989
1810 Habeger, Corbin Kossuth 2200032696497 138.00 9422
1049 Moorman, Grundy 8400032693377 138.00 3551
Shannon 63
923 Greiner, Emma  Washington 2220004934237 138.00 3030
781 Williams, Owen  Story 22370 138.00 2450
631 Furrow, Jayce Woodbury 2220004934243 138.00 1890
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 4 — Class 13 Entries in this class:19
261 Hellweg, Grace Jefferson 16020 139.00 447
134 Russell, Harper Jones 16417 139.00 898
478 Taylor, Brecklyn Davis 06958 139.00 1281
671 Findley, Kolton  Monroe 18733 139.00 2011
Williams, : : 9820004934240
1652 Samantha Winneshiek 85 139.00 6359
1578 Smalley, Braden Story 22314 140.00 6562
1887 Ui, Black Hawk 62987 140.00 7403
Laycie
1942 Becker, Anthony Benton 02557 140.00 7670
1987 Koenig, Mason  Crawford 5345 140.00 7818
2072 Heitman, Tenley lowa 15471 140.00 8184
1452 Ehlers, Weston  Kossuth 16582 140.00 8455
2418 Girres, Addaley Palo Alto 20725 140.00 9819
Christensen, 9820004934221
2631 Carly Shelby 21 140.00 10746
717 Schmillen, Sam Cherokee 04344 140.00 2134
1082 Amthauer, Stella Jasper 15838 140.00 3773
697 Oakes, Logan Story 2820004934223 140.00 4072
500 Moeller, Presley Lee 16801 140.00 1346
480 Kelsey, Robyn  Franklin 09452 140.00 1992
161 Melody, Kate Story 3220004934223 140.00 121
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 4 — Class 14 Entries in this class:16
Thompson, Pottawattamie
1678 Kolton (West) 21413 141.00 6509
1961 Prunty, Kinsey  Wayne 8220004934240 141.00 7741
2209 Brown, Kelsey = Benton 02548 141.00 8786
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Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal ldentifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Entry Number

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 4 — Class 14

Entries in this class:16

2269

716

866

1118

268

562

1179

1245
1414
1502
898

1045

2427

Tiedt, Macy

Bristle, Macy

Hindman,
Houston

Marshall, Kenny

Shahan, Avril
Brown, Tessa
Jonas, Nolan

Frerk, Levi
Goretska, Trey
Katzer, Gavin
Septer, Caleb

Noonan, Carsen

Rush, Macy

Bremer
Boone

Monroe
Clinton

Greene
Johnson
Boone

Humboldt
Wayne
Madison
Warren

Dubuque

Pottawattamie

(East)

9820004934029
96

02806

18727

9820004934051
74

8400032869658
14

16271

9820004934288
7

68036
23996
17323
23236

9820004934078
06

9820004934211
53

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 4 — Class 15

141.00

141.00

141.00

141.00

141.00

142.00

142.00

142.00
142.00
142.00
142.00

142.00

142.00

9097

2133

2776

3862

480

1698

4138

4547
5306
5672
2952

3542

9837

Entries in this class:18

2025-08-10 20:45:05 GMT-05:00

1484
1724
2277

588

632

1361

698

341

1585

1591

618

2629

241

2395

481
618

1178

1372

Williams, Atley
Striegel, Isaac
Urbatsch, vy

Kalb, Maverrick

Fisher, Jackson
McNeely, Silas
Braun, Lydia

Hanson, Julia

Friedrichsen,
Carli

Leyh, Conner
Wiese, Emma
Wallace, Colby

Melody,
Shannon

Dixson, Baize

Kooi, Kyle
Wiese, Emma

Mortvedt,
Dayton

Lynch, Landon

Lucas
Keokuk
Worth

Pottawattamie

(East)
Montgomery
Marion
Decatur
Story

Ida

Washington
Hamilton

Carroll
Sac

Decatur

Sioux
Hamilton

Poweshiek

Davis

Ordered: 8/10/2025 20:44:50 GMT-0

16944
16435
52092

9820004934211
86

9820004934188
25

18017

8400032869579
81

22403

9820004934100
88

9820004934236
24

746
8400032691289
84

21838
8400032869580
18

22209

747

21530

06938

142.50
143.00
143.00

143.00

143.00

143.00

143.50

143.50

144.00

144.00

144.00

144.00

144.00

144.50

145.00
145.00

145.00

145.00

Page 12 of 15 in this class

5503
6681
9182

1752

1879
5074
2085
721

6038

6066
1829

10736

352

9695

1286
1828

4226

5159
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 4 — Class 16 Entries in this class:17
1734 Edwards, Louisa 16940 145.50 6715
Coralene
2599 Vander Linden, \ion 17758 146.00 10550
Wyatt
1961 Prunty, Kinsey ~ Wayne 8220004934240 146.00 7740
2144 Korte, Leuie Linn 2200032693220 146.00 8446
308 Zollars, Peyton  Greene 08849 146.00 595
354 Nabb, Jacob Jackson 24544 146.00 770
542 Schullo, Tara Allamakee 2820004934019 146.00 1636
795 Leonard, Wyatt Taylor 22661 146.00 2480
Williams, . . 9820004934240
1652 Samantha Winneshiek 86 146.00 6357
1663 Wright, Kinnick ~ Marion 17760 146.00 6424
Zahradnik,
407 Alexandra Benton 02533 146.50 974
1597 Jacobs, Aspen  Greene 08916 146.50 9787
2209 Brown, Kelsey  Benton 02544 147.00 8783
Metheny,
1164 Cooper Cass 04080 147.00 4059
Kujac-
496 Schlieman, Dallas 31'00032691330 148.00 1338
Breanna
2256 Tiedt, Jake Bremer 3220004934029 148.00 9041
Bellman,
1879 Emerson Warren 23310 148.00 7357
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 5 — Class 17 Entries in this class:18
1654 v, Winneshiek 9820004934240 1 49 00 6365
Whitney 92
365 Johnson, Phillip Buchanan 03189 149.00 816
542 Schullo, Tara  Allamakee 2o 20004934021 1149 00 1592
1082 Amthauer, Stella Jasper 15836 149.00 3774
418 Vinton, Jayme Mills 18130 150.00 1050
838 Karber, Isaac Greene 08857 150.00 2668
1724 Striegel, Isaac ~ Keokuk 16436 150.00 6683
1892 Reif, Makenna  Cedar 04171 150.00 7446
281 Gudenkauf, Delaware 07241 150.00 516
Holly
1682 Hatten, Kenna Kossuth %00032696497 150.50 6518
1634 Rogers, Johnson 25164/16276  151.00 7667
McKenna
2462 Snuggs, Kinsey  Warren 23267 151.00 9982
2658 Stuart, Miraylie  Cass 04033 151.00 10914
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Animal Check-In

Placing Exhibitor Number  Exhibitor Name County Animal Identifier Weight Entry Number
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 5 — Class 17 Entries in this class:18
672 Ploen, Payton Woodbury 2320004934242 151.00 2015
745 Morrical, Tucker Wright 24436 151.00 2444
1118 Marshall, Kenny Clinton 3220004934051 151.00 3863
1245 Frerk, Levi Humboldt 68037 151.00 4549
1578 Smalley, Braden Story 22316 151.00 5986
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 5 — Class 18 Entries in this class:15
Williams,
784 Benjamin Story 22367 152.00 2457
155 Knepper, Chloe Clinton 05162 152.00 4714
1813 Samson, Rylee  Monroe 18709 152.00 7392
1531 Pope, Breanna  Greene 3300032869657 152.00 5749
740 Anderson, Colin Henry 09589 152.50 2283
Williams,
1485 Quinlynn Lucas 16952 153.00 5512
Schneider, 9820004934053
1138 Adellena Crawford 17 153.00 3960
906 Greiner, Anna Washington 2220004934237 153.00 3017
1092 Anderson, Hamilton 66736 154.00 3749
ayne
1285 McGuire, Emma Kossuth 8320004934166 154.00 4726
1532 [ Lee 16784 154.00 5769
Aiden
Williams, : . 9820004934240
1659 Lindsey Winneshiek 97 154.00 6380
Stephenson,
1822 Elaina Greene 09001 154.00 7034
2209 Brown, Kelsey Benton 02543 154.00 8780
2485 Pfab, Macklynn  Dubuque 2220004934163 154.00 10046
Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 5 — Class 19 Entries in this class:18
459 Crock, Rylee Cedar 3220004934041 155.00 1206
Kujac-
496 Schlieman, Dallas 2200032691329 155.00 1335
Breanna
763 Wessels, Luke  Dubuque 07839 155.00 3676
1513 Spear, Hazel Warren 23307 155.00 5626
1663 Wright, Kinnick ~ Marion 17961 155.00 6422
1399 Bourke, Brody  Polk 72619 156.00 5257
573 Blow, Ally Henry 2220004934095 156.00 1734
1512 Spear, Alice Warren 23306 157.00 5624
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Placing

Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

County

Animal ldentifier

Animal Check-In
Weight

Entry Number

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 5 — Class 19

Entries in this class:18

1141

2072
765

778

781
740
547
2291

2629

364

Buskohl,
Raegyn

Heitman, Tenley
Klindt, Andrew

Luse, Ava

Williams, Owen
Anderson, Colin
Axmear, Kane

Urbatsch, Olivia

Wallace, Colby

Johnson,
Roman

Grundy

lowa
Scott

Warren

Story
Henry
lowa
Worth

Carroll

Buchanan

8400032693377
61

15470
22075

9820004934232
42

22368
09588
15462
52090

8400032691289
83

03191

Sheep/Market Sheep/25203: Black Face Market Lambs/Division 5 — Class 20

158.00

158.00
158.00

158.00

158.00
159.00
159.00
159.00

159.00

159.00

3970

8177
2383

2448

2449
2282
1625
9205

10729

814

Entries in this class:17

2025-08-10 20:45:05 GMT-05:00

39
1987

2627

1532

2385

1020

1178

1967
1962

589

631

2094

2100

1086

2320

364

2577

Lampe, Adelyn
Koenig, Mason

Rickerl, Peyton
McDowell,

Aiden
Carson, Presley

Bormann, Lydia
Mortvedt,
Dayton

Fink, Jordynn
Fink, Kaycey

Kalb, Oakkley

Furrow, Jayce
Mclintosh,
Mallorie
Beatty, Kaitlyn

Anderson,
Aeden

Paul, Weston
Johnson,
Roman

Raisch, Sari

Lee
Crawford

Story

Lee
Appanoose

Kossuth

Poweshiek

Linn

Linn
Pottawattamie
(West)

Woodbury

Black Hawk
Buchanan
Hamilton
Kossuth

Buchanan

Hardin

Ordered: 8/10/2025 20:44:50 GMT-0

16724
5343

9820004934223
83

16786

02202

8400003269649
802

21582

342188
342180

9820004934214
28

9820004934243
39

62988

63455

66730

16671

03193

9820004934094
01

160.00
161.00

162.00

163.00

164.00

164.00

164.00

164.00
165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

166.00

168.50

171.00

173.00
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1132
7814

10849

7946
9667

3452

4225

7764
7779

1757

1887

8179
8192
3753
9326

813

10509
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